
    SWHS PRESEASON S. WALTON HS

NICEVILLE 
TRACK AND FIELD 2026

2/7

2/14

2/20

2/25

2/28

3/7

3/11

3/13-14

3/21

3/25

3/27-28

4/1

4/3-4

4/16

5/2

5/8

    CUPID RELAYS

EAST COAST CLASSIC

    NICEVILLE MINI MEET

    CRAIG SPEZIALE

    ELITE 16 INVITATIONAL

   NICEVILLE MINI MEET

    SOUTHEAST CHALLENGE

    BOB HAYES 

    SEAHAWK MEET

 FSU RELAYS 

 NHS EAGLE CLASSIC

    PEPSI FL RELAYS

    FHSAA 3A D1

    FHSAA 3A R1

    FHSAA 3A STATE

PINE FOREST HS

FLAGLER PALM COAST

NICEVILLE HS

PONTE VEDRA HS

ANSIN SPORTS- MIAMI

NICEVILLE HS

UNF

UNF

S. WALTON HS

FLORIDA STATE

NICEVILLE HS

UNIV. OF FL

T. OLIVER- PANAMA CITY 

PINE FOREST HS
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Head Coach- Todd Brigman
Athletic Director- Daniel Griffin

Principal- Charlie Marello 


